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THE RANGE Multi ripper FLEKO

INVAILABLE WITH KLAC SYSTEM KLAC + ALTERNATIK

FLEKO
MULTIRIPPER BUCKET

• Anti-abrasion steel teeth.

• Reinforced construction for troublefree
  usage.

• Simple tips or fitted with keyed teeth.

• Designed specifically to suit the geometry 
  of the machine.

THE
CUSTOMISED

RIPPER

We build the FLEKO you need: you can select the width, the number of rippers, whether 
or not they are fitted with teeth, etc.

Accessory used to remove rocks, remove roots, gather rubble, sort stones, etc.

*Weight without couplers and without teeth.
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Weight*

kg

Nr

Teeth

Width
W

mm

Ref

Model F / 3
(Mxs of 6 to 9t)

Model E / 2
(Mxs of 3 to 5t)

Model D / 1
(Mxs of 2 to 3,5t)

Model C / 0
(Mxs of 1,5 to 2t) YFC4-040-03AA1B

YFD3-050-03AA1B

YFE4-060-04AA1B

YFF4-080-05AA1B

400

500

600

800

3

3

4

5

60

75

95

130

Height
H

mm

450

620

650

700
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New

THE RANGE ROCK Ripper tooth

ROCK
RIPPER TOOTH

• High yield-strength steel body.

• Anti-abrasion steel reinforcements.

• Reinforced quick-connect coupler bracket 
  for improved strength and durability.

• Fitted with an interchangeable, keyed 
  tooth.

Accessory used for demolition and riprap work suitable for the size of your machine. Ideal 
for working hard, rocky ground, removing tree stumps, etc.

THE SOLO
RIPPER
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ALTERNATIVE : the Klac marguerite SOLO, the tool holder which can be fitted with a 
ripper tooth (or a bucket, rake, clay blade, root cutter, etc.)

*Weight without couplers and without teeth.

Thickness

mm

Height
H

mm

Type

Model E / 2
(Mxs of 3 to 5t)

Model F / 3
(Mxs of 6 to 9t)

Model C / 0
(Mxs of 1,5 to 2t)

Model D / 1
(Mxs of 2 to 3,5t)

YDX45AG2CB

YDX50AG2DB

YDX55AG2EB

YDX60AG2FB

24

31

60

85

450

500

550

600

20

20

25

25

Width
K/W
mm

200/60

230/60

270/85

330/100

Weight*

kg
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